4. Trumer Triathlon

Ergebnisse Trumer Triathlon - Ladies Aquathlon, 19.07-21.07.2013

Platz
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bibchip

St.-Nr.

1367
1386
1374
1385
1366
1372
1361
1371
1391
1389
1378
1377
1362
1364
1376
1387
1373
1383
1384
1363
1365
1370
1381
1388
1380
1368
1382

Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

Name

Dick, Annemarie
Pulyer, Ursula
Germershausen, Barbara
Pesendorfer, Kathrin
Steinwender, Sandra
Fink, Gabriela
Brodesser, Daniela
Treiblmaier, Susanne
Susanne, Holzmann
Weichberger, Gerhild
Pertiller, Heidi
Trummer, Tanja
Skluzak, Iryna
Nedwed-Midiliner, Teresa
Horbinger, Lisa
Schober, Martina
Amin, Birgit

Auer, Doris

Hibler, Hedwig
Berger, Birgit
Ramisch, Elke
Jessenk, Jasmin
Aberer, Jasmin
Gangl, Sabrina
Aberer, Tanja
Martina, Lehner

Pichlbauer, Sabine

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Verein

TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach

Scm Meran
LTC Seewinkel
Team HVM Triathlon

TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach

Leimiller Racing Team
Nora Racing Team NO
Team Sportordination
TRI&RUN Schwarzach
Team Sportsclinic Austria
TrumerTriTeam

Kirchbach

Nedwed-Miillner

Naturfreunde Wals

Team Sportordination

Absolut Beginners

Absolut Beginners
TrumerTriTeam

VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE
Wien

Alpenverein Mattighofen
Reitsberg

Alpenverein Mattighofen

Tri Team 1.USC Traun

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778821

AK

E2 W
W50
W40
E1W
E1W
u23w
E1W
E2W
E2 W
W40
E2 W
E1W
E2 W
E2 W
u23w
E2 W
E2 W
W40
W40
W40
W50
E1wW
Jgd W
Jun W
u23 W
E2 W
E2 W

AK-PI.
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Swim

0:04:10,0
0:04:24,2
0:05:05,3
0:04:21,6
0:04:45,1
0:05:02,2
0:04:59,1
0:05:13,3
0:04:13,5
0:05:04,6
0:06:14,3
0:05:06,9
0:04:54,2
0:04:57,2
0:05:22,4
0:05:50,6
0:05:46,1
0:05:19,8
0:06:10,4
0:05:44,0
0:06:16,2
0:06:12,6
0:06:04,8
0:06:30,1
0:05:53,3
0:04:20,1
0:06:11,3

Run

0:08:21,0
0:07:57,3
0:08:10,3
0:09:02,3
0:08:43,0
0:08:42,0
0:09:06,8
0:09:01,4
0:10:01,5
0:09:09,1
0:08:18,0
0:09:21,4
0:09:57,6
0:10:09,8
0:09:33,0
0:09:17,2
0:10:06,8
0:10:51,4
0:10:03,5
0:10:29,6
0:10:10,4
0:10:40,5
0:10:59,4
0:10:44,7
0:11:25,1
0:13:20,6
0:10:31,6

Zeit

0:13:45,9
0:13:55,3
0:14:43,6
0:14:59,3
0:15:01,9
0:15:24,8
0:15:44,1
0:15:48,8
0:15:51,1
0:15:56,6
0:16:17,6
0:16:30,6
0:16:39,3
0:16:50,4
0:17:02,2
0:17:18,3
0:17:35,2
0:18:08,7
0:18:08,9
0:18:14,9
0:18:26,0
0:19:12,2
0:19:34,3
0:19:38,0
0:19:39,8
0:19:41,9
0:20:10,5

1



28 1369 Theresia, Spicak E2 W 11 28 0:07:15,6 0:10:38,4 0:20:14,4
29 1390 Binder, Anita USV Gasen W40 6 29 0:06:34,3 0:11:45,1 0:20:22,6
30 1379 Prandl, Sophie Tri u23w 4 30 0:06:26,1 0:12:12,0 0:21:13,5
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